

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29111/2008

SANTOSH MAIZE & INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5631 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ankit Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on both respondents by  
courier but there is no appearance.

List before the Hon'ble Court.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj